HIGH-TECH ISOLATION SOLUTIONS
ENERGY &
CONSTRUCTION
STRUCTURAL
EXPANSION
BEARINGS &
PIPING SUPPORTS
STRUCTURAL EXPANSION

STRUCTURAL EXPANSION BEARINGS & PIPING SUPPORTS
10 www.fabreeka.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR
EXPANSION BEARINGS
Notes:
•	 10 GA. carbon steel plates are 1/4” larger on all sides for SBX,
STX and TTX bearings.
•	 All standard carbon steel plates are 10 GA. with the exception
of bearing type GGX.
•	 Please consult Fabreeka engineers about available
thicknesses for carbon steel, stainless steel, and PTFE.
1 SBX-type Lower Unit only.
2 Drawing with hole and slot locations must be provided with
order.
Please refer to page 4 for information required to design
a special bearing.
Following is an example of standard order/part numbers:
Fabreeka® Designation FAB - UU - SBX - A x B - C1  - H D2
UU = Upper Unit
LU = Lower Unit
SBX = 20GA SS upper / 1/32” PTFE w/Fabreeka pad lower
STX = 20GA SS upper / 3/32” filled PTFE lower
TTX = 3/32” filled PTFE upper / 3/32” filled PTFE lower
GGX = Graphite upper / Graphite lower
A x B = length (A) and width (B) of sliding surface
	           C = Fabreeka-PTFE pad thickness
	           N = No Fabreeka pad
H = Hole
S = Slot
N = No hole or slot
	 D = Number of holes or slots
STRUCTURAL EXPANSION BEARINGS & PIPING SUPPORTS
11www.fabreeka.com
EXPANSION BEARINGS
PIPELINES
Fabreeka® Pipe Slides/Expansion Bearings facilitate the
movement due to expansion and contraction from thermal
and/or dynamic changes. The bearing element helps to distribute
loadings and reduces localized stress concentrations.
Typical applications include:
•	 Piping	 • Transmission Lines
•	 Conduit	 • General Plumbing
Expansion Bearing -
Type dependent on application criteria.
Please see Bearing Configurations.
1/8” to 1/4” Fabreeka®
Isolating Pipe Clamp
Pad
PIPING AND BOTTLE
RESTRAINTS APPLICATION
PROBLEM:
A major problem facing companies with
gas transmission and petrochemical
include piping fatigue and failures caused